
1390 SUPER ADVENTURE S EVO, black 2025 <2025><EU><F9903Y3>
SHIFTING MECHANISM

79141

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 0471120010 retaining ring DIN 471 12x1 1.00

2 A62634027000 Actuator shaft 2.00

3 A62634045000 Actuator 1.00

4 0770005615000 O-ring 56x1.5 NBR70 1.00

5 A62634045010 Shift drum actuator 1.00

6 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

7 0000250604500S Hex coll. screw M6x45 ISA30 se 1.00

8 50337073000 shim 1.00

9 A62634040000 Double gear 1.00



10 0025060256S SK-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X25 ISA30 1.00

11 A62634012010 Gear wheel shift drum 1.00

12 A62634015000 Shift star cmpl. 1.00

14 0900000602201S Collar screw M6x22 1.00

15 61434024000 LOCKING LEVER CPL. 1.00

16 A62634029000 Bearing pin for detent arm 1.00

17 0102701400300 Detent arm spring 1.00

18 58038023400 Compression spring L=25mm D=0. 4.00

19 61734001000 Shift fork 1/4 gear 1.00

20 59034020000 SHIFT RAIL 11,8X105MM 2.00

21 61734002000 Shift fork 2/3 gear 1.00

22 A62634126000 Locking pawl 1.00

23 0102701500200 Locking pawl spring 1.00

24 61734003000 Shift fork 5/6 gear 1.00

25 50334018100 SHIFTING ROLLER 6X8X5,2 3.00

26 A62634012000 Shift drum cmpl. 1.00

27 79234012020 Magnet bracket cmpl. 1.00

28 A62634005033 shift shaft cpl. 1.00

29 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 2.00

30 A62634050000 Magnet bracket 1.00

31 0036011020000 O--Ring 10x2 NBR 70 2.00

32 63534051000 Shift assistant sensor 1.00

33 0054010600001 ball D=6.0mm DIN5401 2.00

34 0102700500100 compression spring D=1.25mm 2.00

35 0102702200300 torsion spring D=3.0mm 1.00

36 A62634010033 bracket shift shaft cpl. 1.00

37 0009881405000 Shim ring DIN988 14x20x0.5 1.00

38 0004711410001 Lock ring DIN471 14x1 1.00

39 A62634051010 shift shaft sensor cover 1.00

40 69013099150 Screw, reservoir 1.00

41 0025050166S HH Collar Screw M5x16 ISA30 SS 4.00

42 A62634031033C1 Gear shift lever cmpl. 1.00

43 50233041500 PAIR NORDLOCK WASHER M6 1.00

44 0024060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

45 A63934032000 Gear shift lever tip 1.00

46 61034035000 RUBBER FOR SHIFT LEVER 05 1.00

47 0912060453 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X45 1.00

48 A60011023000 Gear position sensor 1.00

49 0984050143S CYL. SCREW DIN6912 M5X14 8.8 2.00

50 0625618050 BALL BEARING 61805 C3 1.00

51 0625068080 GROOVED BALL BEARING 6808 JRC3 1.00

52 0920001003200 Bearing bolt 1.00


